

(Address)						
•	(Address)					
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	_					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						

Office Use Only



900097370339

04/24/07--01012--024 **105.00



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 25, 2007

JINNY DANCAESCU 112 MATAMOROS DRIVE PENSACOLA BEACH, FL 32561

SUBJECT: GULFWIND REAL PROEPRTIES, LTD.

Ref. Number: A0600000007

We have received your document for GULFWIND REAL PROEPRTIES, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$105.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The effective date must be specific and cannot be prior to the date of filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 307A00028110

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF GULFWIND REAL PROPERTIES, LTD.

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 620.1202, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership, whose certificate was filed with the Florida Department of State on January 3, 2006, adopts the following certificate of amendment to its certificate of limited partnership.

FIRST:	Amendment to Paragraph 4 of Certificate of Limited Partnership:			
	4.	The name and business address	of the General Partner is as follows:	
		2L2VO MANAGEMENT, L.L c/o Virginia J. Dancaescu 112 Matamoros Drive Pensacola Beach, Florida 32561	W1-22958	
SECOND:		certificate of amendment shall be of timent of State.	effective at the time of its filing with the Florida 3: 32	
THIRD:	Signat	ture of general partner:	-5-10	
STATE OF FLC COUNTY OF The for DANCAESCU, to me or who () STE Notar County	AGEMIT TENT TO THE	ENT, L.L.C. Dikty Company LLLC NCAESCU, Manager A ROSA instrument was acknowledged before ger of 2L2VO MANAGEMENT, L.L.C. Ed. CHEPULT ate of Florida	Disassociating General Partner: GULFWIND MANAGEMENT, L.L.C., a Florida Limited Liability Company By: Company	
STATE OF FLO	1	Sanbis	Commission No.: DD5 66143	
DANCAESCU.	as Mana , L.td., wh	eger of GULFWIND MANAGEMENT ho () is personally known to me or wh	notary Public Commission No.: Letter day of May, 2007, by LUCIAN G. A.L.C. (the disassociating general partner) of Gulfwind O() produced NOTARY PUBLIC Typed Name: JUDITH M. LENDERMAN Commission Expires: Notary Public-State of FL Comm. Exp. Sept. 15, 2007 Comm. No. DD 239768	